EJECTION: EX - EY - EZ - EW
NEW
PRODUCTS
EXTERNAL
DOUBLE
EJECTION
SYSTEMS
The new CUMSA double ejection systems were designed to

Stroke
Stroke
not included
Stroke
Stroke
not included
Stroke
Stroke
not included
Stroke
Stroke
not included
1 2
3 4
Ref. A B C D E F G H J K L L1 M R S T Min. Stroke  Max. Stroke RF (N)
EX.140600 62 40 20 48 26 9 14 22 ø4x14 (DIN6325) 10.5 348 13 5.5 6.2 M8 M6x30 4 250 4.000
EX.200800 84 54 27 66 36 12 20 30 ø6x20 (DIN7979) 13.5 348 17.5 7.5 8.5 M12 M8x40 5 250 9.000
EX.321200 126 84 42 102 60 20 32 46 ø10x30 (DIN7979) 18.5 530 27 11.5 12.5 M16 M12x65 8 375 20.000
EX.501600 174 120 60 140 86 26 50 64 ø12x40 (DIN7979) 25 530 40 15.5 17 M24 M16x90 10 375 40.000
 A
R
T
 C

Stroke
not included
Stroke
Stroke
not included
Stroke
Stroke
not included
Stroke
Stroke
not included
1 2
3 4
EXTERNAL DOUBLE EJECTION
Ref. A B C D E F G H J K L L1 M R S T Min. Stroke Max. Stroke RF (N)
EY.140600 62 70 50 48 37 18 14 22 ø6x20 10.5 348 13 5.5 6 M8 M6x30 6 30 4.000
EY.200800 84 94 67 66 49 26 20 30 ø8x20 13.5 348 17.5 7.5 8 M12 M8x40 8 40 9.000
EY.321200 126 144 102 102 78 38 32 45 ø10x30 18.5 530 27 11.5 12 M16 M12x65 14 60 20.000
EY.501600 174 200 140 140 107 53 50 64 ø12x40 25     530 40 15.5 16 M24 M16x90 20 80 40.000
 E
 C
 B
øK

 C F
S
Recommended
P
Recommended
øN
EW
 L
Mat.: 1.1213
Hardened 60-62 HRC
±2
øGøS
EW EX-EY-EZ ROD EXTENSION
CENTRAL ROD EXTENSION
Ref. G L S Compatible with
EW.140033 14 330 M8 EX.140600 / EY.140600 / EZ.140608
EW.200033 20 330 M12 EX.200800 / EY.200800 / EZ.200812
EW.320049 32 495 M16 EX.321200 / EY.321200 / EZ.321220
EW.500049 50 495 M24 EX.501600 / EY.501600 / EZ.501625
LATERAL ROD EXTENSION
Ref. G L P S Compatible with
EW.140833 8 330 M5 M5 EZ.140608
EW.201233 12 330 M8 M8 EZ.200812
EW.322049 20 495 M12 M12 EZ.321220
EW.502549 25 495 M16 M16 EZ.501625
EZ
EZ